

2024 Outstanding Public Works Manager Awards Criteria

The Outstanding Public Works Manager award is for one employed by a Federal, State, County, or Municipal Agency involved in public works. This individual need not be an APWA member.

For this purpose, public works is defined as the design, construction, maintenance, operation, or management of facilities and programs such as public utilities, solid waste collection and/or disposal systems, streets and/or highways, water and/or sewer systems, mass transit, airports, public buildings, production and distribution of natural gas or electric power, telephone systems, flood control, etc.

The award criteria include:

- Employment history
- Outstanding achievements during the past three years in South Carolina
- Letters of endorsement (minimum of 2)
- Membership in organizations
- Initiative/Innovations/Improvements
- Overall value to employer

The Outstanding Public Works Manager winner will be recognized and receive their award during the South Carolina Chapter Annual Meeting during the Statewide Conference. The fee for one day registration will be waived.

Please send nominations via email to:

jsimpson@greenvillesc.gov

(Please confirm delivery of the email. If file size restrictions are an issue, an FTP link can be provided by request.)

Or submit four (4) hard copies to:

Jennifer Simpson City of Greenville Public Works 475 Fairforest Way Greenville, SC 29607

Nominations are due by April 5, 2024.